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Tartu, 9.2.2019

Entrylist by Athletes - All Events

YB
FELDMAN, Norbert 07 JOHVI 50m Freestyle (2)
KOKKEL, Jegor 07 JOHVI 50m Freestyle (2)
KOPYLOV, Andrei 06 JOHVI 100m Freestyle (4)
KURMAKAJEVA, Alina 05 JOHVI 100m Freestyle (7)
LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07 JOHVI 100m Backstroke (19)
LJUTINSKI, Edvin 07 JOHVI 50m Freestyle (2)
SAVITSKI, Aleksandr 05 JOHVI 100m Freestyle (6)
STASKOVA, Jekaterina 08 JOHVI 50m Freestyle (1)
STERLIKQV, Deniss 05 JOHVI 100m Freestyle (6)
STERLIKOVA, Maria 08 JOHVI 50m Freestyle (1)
Johvi SK JOHRVI 4 x 50m Medley (34)
ELLEN, Sala 08 VSK 50m Freestyle (1)
FOKIN, Platon 07 VSK 50m Butterfly (10)
GOLOSOV, Jevgeni 05 VsK 100m Freestyle (6)
RUDNIK, Viktoria 06 VSK 100m Freestyle (5)
SALA, Emil 05 VSK 100m Freestyle (6)
BEREZINA, Zlata 06 KJSSK 100m Freestyle (5)
BEZKO, Liina 06 KJSSK 100m Freestyle (5)
BYRKLAND, Laura 08 KJSSK 50m Freestyle (1)
KOSSAREVA, Anna 05 KJSSK 100m Freestyle (7)
LATYSHEVA, Alesya 08 KJISSK 50m Freestyle (1)
FEDOTENKOV, Maksim 04 NRKKAL 100m Freestyle (8)
GOLUB, Egor 04 NRKKAL 100m Freestyle (8)
NIKOLTSJUK, llja 06 NRKKAL 100m Freestyle (4)
ROMANOV, Artjom 06 NRKKAL 100m Freestyle (4)
TAVBERIDZE, Mark Geor06 NRKKAL 100m Freestyle (4)
TSERNUSHEVICH, Miler07 NRKKAL 100m Butterfly (11)
VASHSELKO, Sandra 07 NRKKAL 100m Freestyle (3)
JUHANSON, Laura 07 PAIDE 100m Freestyle (3)
PIIRMAA, Arti 05 PAIDE 100m Freestyle (6)
RANDMAA, Marleene 06 PAIDE 100m Backstroke (21)
ROHTLA, Hendrik 05 PAIDE 100m Butterfly (14)
TANKLER, Sheril 08 PAIDE 50m Butterfly (9)
TISCHLER, Raigo 04 PAIDE 100m Freestyle (8)
Paide UK PAIDE 4 x 50m Medley (34)

42.21
38.61
1:32.26
1:23.20
1:16.56
38.70
1:19.72
36.94
1:05.82
36.59

50m Backstroke (18)
50m Butterfly (10)
100m Backstroke (20)
100m Backstroke (23)
200m Medley (27)
50m Butterfly (10)
100m Backstroke (22)
50m Backstroke (17)
100m Butterfly (14)
50m Backstroke (17)

Mixed Open

37.21
NT

NT
1:25.33
1:18.74

1:40.73
1:40.73
45.79
2:18.40
44.58

1:01.40
1:15.79
1:18.66
1:09.78
1:23.93
1:45.26
1:24.25

1:19.47
1:22.76
1:13.03
1:27.62
46.16
59.64

50m Butterfly (9)
100m Medley (26)
100m Backstroke (22)
100m Backstroke (21)
100m Backstroke (22)

100m Backstroke (21)
100m Backstroke (21)
50m Backstroke (17)

100m Backstroke (23)

100m Backstroke (24)
100m Butterfly (16)
200m Medley (28)
200m Medley (28)
100m Butterfly (12)
200m Medley (27)
100m Backstroke (19)

100m Backstroke (19)
200m Medley (30)
200m Medley (29)
200m Medley (30)
100m Medley (25)
100m Backstroke (24)

Mixed Open

NT
52.09
1:43.72
1:42.49
2:51.60
52.58
1:36.15
43.72
1:23.34
39.99
2:25.00

46.61
1:56.82
NT
1:39.62
1:47.46

1:53.44
1:53.44

55.59
2:28.40

1:09.49
1:42.38
3:28.97
2:55.17
1:52.12
3:10.97
1:27.83

NT
NT
3:00.16
3:01.04
1:28.92
1:06.61
NT
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CHERKAY, Tikhon
JEFIMOVA, Eneli

YB

06
06

KONDRATIEVA, Ruslana08

KRYLOV, Matvei
KRYLOVA, Jana
LARIKOVA, Katalina
MAKAROQV, Egor
MAKSIMOV, Pavel
NAGOVITSIN, Martin
PORFEJEVETS, Anna
SABUNOV, Maksim
SUSTROVA, Ksenija
SUVALOV, Semjon
TIHHONOVA, Nikol
VARANKIN, Dmitri
VITFELDT, Johannes
Sillamaee UK Kalev 1
Sillamaee UK Kalev 2

AVAKJAN, David

04
07
06
06
06
06
08
06
07
05
06
06
07

07

BARANOVSKI, Vijatseslav05

BORISSOQV, Pavel
GURJANOVA, Violanta
KUZMINA, Uljana
LUNEVA, Natalja

SK Dilan

AKSJONOV, Artjiom
ASEEV, Ustin
DAVODOVA, Nadezda
FILIPIYA, Diana

05
06
06
05

07
07
05
07

FOMITSEVA, Anastassija05

ILJASOV, Nikita
KAALIK, Artjom
KALINJUK, Elina
KANEVSKI, Dmitri
KISELJOV, Rostislav
KOLTSOV, Vladislav
LASIMER, Artur
LOIKO, Lukas Baltazar
LOMONOSSQV, Ivan

06
04
08
07
06
05
04
06
07

MAKSAKOVA, Anastassic08

MALOSEV, Jegor
MIHNUKEVICS, Daniel

04
06

SILUK
SILUK
SILUK
SILUK
SILUK
SILUK
SILUK
SILUK
SILUK
SILUK
SILUK
SILUK
SILUK
SILUK
SILUK
SILUK

SILUK
SILUK

DILAN
DILAN
DILAN
DILAN
DILAN
DILAN

DILAN

SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER

100m Backstroke (20)
100m Backstroke (21)
50m Butterfly (9)
100m Freestyle (8)
100m Backstroke (19)
100m Backstroke (21)
100m Freestyle (4)
100m Freestyle (4)
100m Freestyle (4)
50m Freestyle (1)
100m Freestyle (4)
100m Freestyle (3)
100m Freestyle (6)
100m Freestyle (5)
100m Freestyle (4)
50m Freestyle (2)

4 x 50m Medley (33)
4 x 50m Medley (34)

50m Freestyle (2)
100m Freestyle (6)
100m Freestyle (6)
100m Backstroke (21)
100m Freestyle (5)
100m Freestyle (7)

4 x 50m Medley (34)

50m Backstroke (18)
50m Freestyle (2)
100m Backstroke (23)
100m Freestyle (3)
100m Freestyle (7)
100m Freestyle (4)
100m Freestyle (8)
50m Backstroke (17)
50m Freestyle (2)
100m Freestyle (4)
100m Freestyle (6)
100m Freestyle (8)
100m Backstroke (20)
50m Freestyle (2)
50m Freestyle (1)
100m Freestyle (8)
100m Freestyle (4)

1:19.37
NT
41.44
1:00.84
1:27.18
1:11.90
1:18.54
NT
1:06.59
36.56
1:14.59
1:20.78
1:13.35
1:04.39
1:13.15
44.63

Mixed
Mixed

33.91
1:08.92
59.59
1:12.68
1:07.15
1:25.79

Mixed

33.71
34.78
1:23.06
1:18.82
1:17.76
1:14.04
1:00.91
47.14
32.21
1:15.65
1:03.72
55.49
1:18.97
33.62
36.43
1:06.50
1:06.57

200m Medley (28)
200m Medley (29)
100m Medley (25)
400m Medley (32)
200m Medley (27)
200m Medley (29)
100m Backstroke (20)
200m Medley (28)
200m Medley (28)
50m Backstroke (17)

100m Backstroke (22)
100m Butterfly (13)
100m Butterfly (12)
50m Backstroke (18)
11 - 13 years
Open

50m Backstroke (18)
100m Butterfly (14)
100m Backstroke (22)
200m Medley (29)
100m Butterfly (13)
100m Butterfly (15)
Open

50m Butterfly (10)
50m Butterfly (10)
400m Medley (31)
100m Backstroke (19)
100m Butterfly (15)
100m Backstroke (20)
400m Medley (32)
50m Butterfly (9)
100m Medley (26)
200m Medley (28)
100m Butterfly (14)
100m Butterfly (16)
100m Butterfly (12)
50m Backstroke (18)
50m Butterfly (9)
100m Backstroke (24)
200m Medley (28)

2:58.17
2:32.38
1:36.82
5:52.75
3:07.47
2:49.56
1:29.28
NT
3:18.27
46.34

1:18.67
1:21.60
1:28.28

42.38
2:31.50
2:08.20

38.94
1:20.10
1:04.28
2:41.35
1:20.12
1:43.35
2:15.00

32.83

37.55
6:30.43
1:30.18
1:23.34
1:26.66
5:33.98

47.50
1:20.37
2:56.00
1:10.32
1:05.35
1:21.28

38.62

43.78
1:14.38
2:45.94
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MISTSENKO, Kirill
NIKITIN, Bogdan
PAVLOV, Kirill
PETRIKOV, Andrei
SELJUGIN, Nikita

SEMENOVA, Anastasija

SERGEJEV, Arseni
SERGEJEV, Nikita
VASSILJEV, Jegor

SK Energia

SK Energia

AAVIK, Konrad

YB

07
05
05
06
06
07
05
05
05

07

ALEKSANDERSON, Erik 07

HAAVISTE, Maribel
HANSEN, Robin
JOGI, Elsa Ehalill

06
07
08

JUERGENSON, Andreas05

KADAK, Karoliina
KAEVATS, Teele
KESKUELA, Siim
KIHO, Gerd Jesper
KIKAS, Luisa Miia
KONT, Sander
KUEBAR, Johanna
KUEBAR, Kirke
LAURI, Silver
LEETSI, Kelli
LOGINOV, Arseni
LUHT, Nora Lee
LUIK, Jette Riin
LUTS, Kristin

LUTS, Sigrid
MADISSON, Maarja-Lill
MIKKER, Juuli-Marie
OLESK, Kaisa
PALL, Triinu
PASHENKOV, Anton
PRANS, Sten-Artti
RAIDMAEE, Margaret
REIVART, Kristjan
REMETS, Vadim
ROOSE, Ralf
ROOTS, Oskar

05
07
07
05
07
06
06
05
07
08
07
08
08
08
05
06
07
06
07
06
05
07
06
07
04
05

SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER
SKENER

50m Freestyle (2)

100m Butterfly (14)
100m Butterfly (14)
100m Freestyle (4)
100m Freestyle (4)
100m Freestyle (3)
100m Freestyle (6)
100m Freestyle (6)
100m Freestyle (6)

SKENER 4 x 50m Medley (33)
SKENER 4 x 50m Medley (34)

TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK

50m Freestyle (2)
50m Freestyle (2)
100m Freestyle (5)
50m Backstroke (18)
50m Freestyle (1)
100m Freestyle (6)
100m Butterfly (15)
100m Butterfly (11)
50m Butterfly (10)
100m Freestyle (6)
100m Freestyle (3)
100m Butterfly (12)
100m Butterfly (13)
100m Butterfly (15)
50m Backstroke (18)
50m Freestyle (1)
50m Backstroke (18)
50m Butterfly (9)
50m Butterfly (9)
50m Freestyle (1)
100m Freestyle (7)
100m Freestyle (5)
100m Butterfly (11)
100m Butterfly (13)
100m Butterfly (11)
100m Butterfly (12)
100m Butterfly (14)
100m Butterfly (11)
100m Freestyle (4)
50m Bultterfly (10)
100m Freestyle (8)
100m Backstroke (22)

32.79
1:23.98
1:16.88
1:12.00
1:15.50
1:40.96
1:08.27

59.85
1:00.22

Mixed
Mixed

34.56
36.85
1:21.33
39.81
40.75
1:09.16
1:23.72
NT
35.68
1:11.88
1:20.07
1:25.38
1:12.76
1:09.22
41.03
38.82
41.10
40.33
36.79
36.08
1:10.52
NT
1:24.20
1:12.36
1:30.87
1:23.88
1:12.53
NT
1:14.66
39.60
1:02.69
1:23.72

100m Medley (26)
200m Medley (30)
200m Medley (30)
200m Medley (28)
100m Backstroke (20)
100m Butterfly (11)
100m Backstroke (22)
100m Butterfly (14)
100m Backstroke (22)
11 - 13 years
Open

50m Butterfly (10)
100m Medley (26)
200m Medley (29)
50m Butterfly (10)
50m Butterfly (9)
100m Backstroke (22)
400m Medley (31)
200m Medley (27)
100m Medley (26)
100m Butterfly (14)
100m Backstroke (19)
200m Medley (28)
200m Medley (29)
400m Medley (31)
100m Medley (26)
50m Backstroke (17)
100m Medley (26)
100m Medley (25)
100m Medley (25)
100m Medley (25)
100m Backstroke (23)
100m Backstroke (21)
200m Medley (27)
200m Medley (29)
200m Medley (27)
200m Medley (28)
200m Medley (30)
200m Medley (27)
200m Medley (28)
100m Medley (26)
100m Butterfly (16)
100m Butterfly (14)

1:26.44
3:00.66
2:59.98
2:51.66
1:28.06
1:57.00
1:13.25
1:06.18
1:07.98
NT

NT
43.89
1:31.36
2:53.34
40.00
46.95
1:18.16
NT
3:00.90
1:20.07
1:29.37
1:26.32
2:45.72
2:27.87
5:37.87
1:22.45
47.03
1:27.19
1:25.51
1:20.21
1:35.11
1:16.07
NT
2:51.11
2:42.57
2:55.13
2:45.54
2:30.54
2:58.69
3:04.53
1:24.35
1:08.10
1:28.90
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ROOTS, Robin

SARAPUU, Karl Markus

SIRK, Kris

SOKK, Laura
SOORM, Aleksandr
STANITSKI, Nikita
TAMMISTE, Greete
TEDER, Anette
UMMIK, Tauri
VOOL, Madleen
VOOL, Mattias
Tartu UK 2

Tartu UK
MAENNA, Oskar

AAVIK, Sander
ALTEBERG, Artjom
ANJA, Erik

ANNUS, Isabel
AROLD, Kaspar
BOISEN, Rasmus
HALJASTE, Heleriin
KALJUR, Hannah
KANGUR, Artur
KASE, Raido
KAZAREVSKI, Nikita
LAAGUS, Clemet
LASKO, Aleksander
LUIK, Leevi-Liset
MALVA, Marii
METSA, Aap Valter
MILK, Karl Mattias
MILK, Martti

PENT, Mihkel
RANNIK, Kristo

YB

07
07
07
05
05
06
06
06
07
08
05

07

04
06
04
08
05
05
07
05
07
07
06
07
04
08
07
05
04
06
05
06

REIMAND, Hannes Villen05

ROOTSMA, Ats
SOOSAAR, Andreas
TAENNA, Sandra
TEREHOV, Henna
TOKOVENKO, Lisett
TSAERO, Grete
UUDEKUELL, Emili

04
06
05
05
05
06
08

TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK

TYRI

USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK

50m Freestyle (2)
50m Freestyle (2)
50m Butterfly (10)
100m Butterfly (15)
100m Freestyle (6)
100m Butterfly (12)
100m Freestyle (5)
100m Butterfly (13)
50m Freestyle (2)
50m Freestyle (1)
100m Butterfly (14)

4 x 50m Medley (33)
4 x 50m Medley (34)

50m Freestyle (2)

100m Freestyle (8)
100m Butterfly (12)
100m Freestyle (8)
50m Freestyle (1)
100m Backstroke (22)
100m Freestyle (6)
100m Freestyle (3)
100m Freestyle (7)
50m Freestyle (2)
50m Freestyle (2)
100m Freestyle (4)
50m Freestyle (2)
100m Butterfly (16)
50m Freestyle (1)
100m Freestyle (3)
100m Freestyle (6)
100m Butterfly (16)
100m Butterfly (12)
100m Backstroke (22)
100m Freestyle (4)
100m Backstroke (22)
100m Freestyle (8)
100m Backstroke (20)
100m Freestyle (7)
100m Freestyle (7)
100m Butterfly (15)
100m Freestyle (5)
50m Freestyle (1)

33.75
36.33
35.30
1:10.25
1:00.81
1:20.22
1:08.88
1:18.04
35.27
36.85
1:13.30

100m Medley (26)
50m Butterfly (10)
100m Medley (26)
400m Medley (31)
100m Backstroke (22)
200m Medley (28)
100m Backstroke (21)
200m Medley (29)
50m Butterfly (10)
50m Butterfly (9)
200m Medley (30)

Mixed 11 - 13 years
Mixed Open

32.87

1:01.18
1:10.88

57.56

37.60
1:11.32
1:08.05
1:17.23
1:17.96

36.28

32.33
1:04.65

35.74
1:22.39

41.26
1:15.07
1:00.67
1:05.67
1:27.70
1:08.31
1:12.82
1:19.76
1:06.52
1:19.46
1:05.07
1:07.68
1:10.49
1:08.79

44.20

50m Butterfly (10)

100m Butterfly (16)
200m Medley (28)
400m Medley (32)
50m Backstroke (17)
100m Butterfly (14)
200m Medley (30)
100m Butterfly (11)

100m Medley (26)
50m Butterfly (10)
200m Medley (28)
50m Backstroke (18)
400m Medley (32)
100m Medley (25)
100m Backstroke (19)
100m Backstroke (22)
400m Medley (32)
200m Medley (28)
100m Butterfly (14)
100m Backstroke (20)
200m Medley (30)
100m Butterfly (16)
200m Medley (28)
100m Butterfly (15)
100m Backstroke (23)
400m Medley (31)
100m Backstroke (21)
100m Medley (25)

1:29.95

45.46
1:18.32
5:40.12
1:14.03
2:55.65
1:22.91
2:35.62

42.36

46.56
2:35.07
2:15.98
2:03.00

40.71

1:11.40
2:28.81
5:23.02

46.66
1:19.97
2:52.09
1:45.11

1:32.74
38.60
2:47.56
45.37
6:02.69
1:57.86
1:19.23
1:16.10
4:57.77
2:53.38
1:07.69
1:24.29
2:47.91
NT
2:58.01
1:18.00
1:15.54
NT
1:18.72
1:47.18
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VAERK, Freia
VEEDE, Helen
VILLEMS, Mariette
Ujumise SK 1
Ujumise SK 2

AAS, Jolan
ARHUTIK, Kirill
GUSSEV, Mihhail
IPOLITOV, Alexander
IVANOV, Dmitri
IVANOVA, Diana
JAKOVLEYV, Aleksandr
JERMAKOQV, Ivan
KALATCHEV, Daniil
KARJA, Sandra

YB

06
07
05

06
05
07
04
07
08
07
07
05
08

KLJUTSNIK, Kert-Kristofe04

KOKORIN, Andres
KONKIN, Nikita

KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia

KUZNETSOV, Maksim
LATOPOV, Ratmir
LOBOSSOK, Maksim
MOGILAINEN, Maria
NIINE, Johannes
OFITSEROV, Nikolai
PAPAKUL, Erik
PLATONOV, Vadim
SOOSAR, Rainer

TSISTIJAKOVA, Veronika

TURILOV, Mark
VELMAR, Denis

ZABALKANSKI, Mihhail

ZDANOVA, Angelina
ZOLOTOVA, Viktoria
UK Aktiiv 1

ISRAEL, Romi
MALING, Helena
RUOHONEN, M.

06
04
07
05
04
04
05
06
06
07
05
06
08
06

07
05
07

USK 100m Backstroke (21)
USK 100m Freestyle (3)
USK 100m Freestyle (7)

USK 4 x 50m Medley (33)

USK 4 x 50m Medley (34)
AKTIIV 100m Freestyle (5)
AKTIIV 100m Freestyle (6)
AKTIIV 50m Freestyle (2)
AKTIIV 100m Freestyle (8)
AKTIIV 50m Backstroke (18)
AKTIIV 50m Backstroke (17)
AKTIIV 50m Backstroke (18)
AKTIIV 50m Freestyle (2)
AKTIIV 100m Freestyle (6)
AKTIIV 50m Backstroke (17)
AKTIIV 100m Freestyle (8)
AKTIIV 100m Butterfly (12)
AKTIIV 100m Freestyle (8)
AKTIIV 100m Backstroke (19)
AKTIIV 100m Backstroke (22)
AKTIIV 100m Backstroke (24)
AKTIV 100m Butterfly (16)
AKTIIV 100m Backstroke (23)
AKTIIV 100m Freestyle (4)
AKTIIV 100m Backstroke (20)
AKTIIV 50m Backstroke (18)
AKTIIV 100m Backstroke (22)
AKTIIV 100m Backstroke (20)
AKTIIV 50m Freestyle (1)
AKTIIV 100m Freestyle (4)
AKTIIV 100m Freestyle (8)
AKTIIV 50m Freestyle (2)
AKTIIV 100m Freestyle (3)
AKTIIV 100m Freestyle (3)

AKTIV. 4 x50m Medley (33)

UKKS 100m Freestyle (3)
UKKS 100m Freestyle (7)
UKKS 50m Freestyle (2)

1:19.13
1:50.36
1:05.32

Mixed
Mixed

1:31.50
1:17.62
38.85
1:04.36
39.44
40.80
44.40
33.18
1:15.68
51.09
1:08.63
1:22.92
1:09.44
1:23.53
1:26.53
1:18.53
1:04.22
1:25.50
1:21.19
1:26.47
50.38
1:16.59
1:30.69
35.69
1:09.13
59.14
35.60
1:14.69
1:30.87

Mixed

1:11.95
1:07.61
41.80

100m Butterfly (13)
100m Backstroke (19)
100m Butterfly (15)

11 - 13 years
Open

100m Butterfly (13)
100m Butterfly (14)
50m Backstroke (18)
100m Backstroke (24)
50m Butterfly (10)
50m Butterfly (9)
100m Medley (26)
100m Medley (26)
100m Butterfly (14)
50m Butterfly (9)
100m Butterfly (16)
200m Medley (28)
100m Butterfly (16)
200m Medley (27)
200m Medley (30)
100m Butterfly (16)
400m Medley (32)
100m Butterfly (15)
100m Butterfly (12)
100m Butterfly (12)
100m Medley (26)
200m Medley (30)
200m Medley (28)
50m Backstroke (17)
200m Medley (28)
100m Backstroke (24)
50m Backstroke (18)
100m Butterfly (11)
100m Backstroke (19)
11 - 13 years

100m Backstroke (19)
100m Butterfly (15)
50m Backstroke (18)

1:37.10
2:03.92
1:16.85
2:12.12
1:59.59
1:56.09
1:36.76
43.57
1:15.57
43.43
46.76
1:34.86
1:19.06
1:43.86
52.86
1:22.70
2:47.66
1:29.00
3:12.09
3:19.09
1:16.39
4:57.77
1:32.41
1:46.18
1:37.29
1:41.87
2:48.41
NT
39.91
2:52.91
1:10.91
39.53
1:35.12
1:43.28
2:06.00

1:19.85
NT
52.42
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Entrylist by Athletes - All Events

YB
ETVERK, Etriin 07 WIRU 100m Freestyle (3) 1:13.68

JOEMETS, Helena 06 WIRU 100m Freestyle (5) 1:17.55 100m Backstroke (21) 1:31.45
KLOPP, Rosabel 05 WIRU 100m Freestyle (7) 1:23.34 100m Backstroke (23) 1:34.27
MAENNIK, Melany 06 WIRU 100m Freestyle (5) 1:15.92 100m Backstroke (21) 1:29.86
MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 WIRU 50m Butterfly (9) 41.06 100m Medley (25) 1:25.97
MITT, Karolina 05 WIRU 100m Freestyle (7) 1:22.21 100m Butterfly (15) NT
SALU, Egle 07 WIRU 100m Freestyle (3) 1:14.98 100m Backstroke (19) 1:24.88
SAMMEL, Robert 06 WIRU 100m Freestyle (4) 1:12.01 200m Medley (28) 3:27.11
SOKK, Laura Eliise 05 WIRU 100m Freestyle (7) 1:33.09 100m Backstroke (23) 1:39.71
SUEDA, Johanna 07 WIRU 100m Freestyle (3) 1:14.06 200m Medley (27) NT
TOMING, Jakob 07 WIRU 50m Backstroke (18) 37.51 100m Medley (26) 1:23.74
TREI, Ann Marii 08 WIRU 50m Freestyle (1) 39.73 50m Backstroke (17) 48.33
Wiru Swim 1 WIRU 4 x 50m Medley (33) Mixed 11 - 13 years NT
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